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Displaying all Contracts for THE YOUNG MENS AND YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

T130008

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL PROG SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/01/2013

Office of Children & Family
Services

TM10620

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

07/01/2022

06/30/2023

initial

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

01/16/2024

Council on the Arts

T141275

$10,200.00

$10,200.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2016

DANCE SPACE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/13/2014

Council on the Arts

T130007

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL PROG SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/01/2013

Council on the Arts

T22446GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22446GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/15/2022

Council on the Arts

T140793

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2015

UNTERBERG POETRY CENTER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/13/2014

Council on the Arts

T23047GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23047GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/20/2023

Council on the Arts

T01617GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2021

T01617GG-92Y Harkness Dance Ce

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/13/2017

Council on the Arts

T14145GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T14145GG - Support for Orgs

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/02/2024

Council on the Arts
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C20090GG

$76,000.00

$38,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2023

Cultural Services

Grant

12/10/2019




CULTURAL SERVICES

Council on the Arts C110010 $52,500.00| $51,923.00/07/01/2010 |06/30/2011 (01360GA009) Grant 12/14/2010
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T130006 $3,400.00 $3,400.00/(07/01/2012 |06/30/2013 |REHEARSAL SPACE Subject to OSC 03/01/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T140002 $25,000.00| $25,000.00(01/01/2014 |12/31/2014 | concert music and dance Subject to OSC 06/13/2014
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C00676GG $69,000.00| $69,000.00(01/01/2019 |12/31/2021 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 12/21/2018

Council on the Arts C00109GG $80,000.00| $80,000.00(01/01/2016 |12/31/2019 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 02/17/2016

Cultural Services NYSCA FY2020
Council on the Arts C20182GG $120,000.00| $120,000.0003/01/2020 |02/28/2022 ||Regional Economic Development Grant 05/29/2020
Corporations Initiatives

Office of Homeland Security | ;755 $150,000.00 $0.00(09/01/2022 |08/31/2025 | Urban Area Nonprofit Security Grant 01/06/2023

and Emergency Services Initiative

Office of Homeland Security URBAN AREA NONPROFIT

and Emergency Services C160377 $73,152.00| $73,152.00(09/01/2017 |08/31/2020 SECURITY INITIATIVE Grant 12/29/2017

Office of Homeland Security Contracts Not

. T170873 $50,000.00| $26,998.00(03/01/2020 02/29/2024 |WM18170873 SCAHC Subject to OSC 02/04/2020

and Emergency Services .
Pre-Audit

Office For People with FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICE

Developmental Disabilities C022407 $465,313.00/| $43,713.00/07/01/2008 06/30/2013 PROGRAM Grant 10/10/2008

Division of Criminal Justice Contracts Not

Services T450214 $50,000.00 $0.00|07/01/2023 |[06/30/2025 ||92NY CYBERSECURITY UPGRADE ||Subject to OSC 11/22/2023
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C150002 $50,000.00| $50,000.00(01/01/2015 |12/31/2016 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 02/18/2015
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