Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for THE YOUNG MENS AND YOUNG WOMENS HEBREW ASSOCIATION

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T130008	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL PROG SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/01/2013
Office of Children & Family Services	TM10620	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/16/2024
Council on the Arts	T141275	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2016	DANCE SPACE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/13/2014
Council on the Arts	T130007	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL PROG SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/01/2013
Council on the Arts	T22446GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22446GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2022
Council on the Arts	T140793	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2015	UNTERBERG POETRY CENTER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/13/2014
Council on the Arts	T23047GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23047GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/20/2023
Council on the Arts	T01617GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2021	T01617GG-92Y Harkness Dance Ce	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/13/2017
Council on the Arts	T14145GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T14145GG - Support for Orgs	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/02/2024
Council on the Arts	C20090GG	\$76,000.00	\$38,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2023	Cultural Services	Grant	12/10/2019

Council on the Arts	C110010	\$52,500.00	\$51,923.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009)	Grant	12/14/2010
Council on the Arts	T130006	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	REHEARSAL SPACE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/01/2013
Council on the Arts	T140002	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	concert music and dance	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/13/2014
Council on the Arts	C00676GG	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2021	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	12/21/2018
Council on the Arts	C00109GG	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	02/17/2016
Council on the Arts	C20182GG	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2022	Cultural Services NYSCA FY2020 Regional Economic Development Corporations Initiatives	Grant	05/29/2020
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C172080	\$150,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2025	Urban Area Nonprofit Security Initiative	Grant	01/06/2023
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	C160377	\$73,152.00	\$73,152.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2020	URBAN AREA NONPROFIT SECURITY INITIATIVE	Grant	12/29/2017
Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Services	T170873	\$50,000.00	\$26,998.00	03/01/2020	02/29/2024	WM18170873 SCAHC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2020
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C022407	\$465,313.00	\$43,713.00	07/01/2008	06/30/2013	FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICE PROGRAM	Grant	10/10/2008
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T450214	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2025	92NY CYBERSECURITY UPGRADE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/22/2023
Council on the Arts	C150002	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2016	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	02/18/2015